Total Event #12 Event #11 on 07/1/20

PGA Player Play Player Statistics Team
Position [Team Player Points Hcp Team |Gross Hcp Net Points [Points
1 16(Flott, Joe 65 5 17 33 5 28 9 5

Moore, David 65 5 36 6 30 9

Total Points: 160.00 Team: 30.00 Player: 130.00 Sub: 0.00
2 18|Allen, Ben 64.5 6 15 38 6 32 3.5
Scherzberg, Marty 52 20 59 18 41 3.5

Total Points: 146.50 Team: 30.00 Player: 116.50 Sub: 0.00

3 19|Marcuccio, Lou 53 11 14 45 10 35 2
Martin, Craig 45 11 Sub #24 10
Total Points: 131.50 Team: 22.50 Player: 98.00 Sub: 11.00
4 17|Nordlund, Pete 0 8 16|Sub #8 8 0
Negrete, Joe 18 9 Sub #22 9 0

Total Points: 113.00 Team: 20.00 Player: 18.00 Sub: 75.00
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Total Points: 38.00 Team: 0.00 Player: 38.00 Sub: 0.00

upstitutes

Sub8

Sub13
Sub22
Sub24
Sub36
Sub37
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Sena, Jerry
O'Connor, Pat
Podany, Steve
Heenan, Zack
Nowak, Paul
Henderson, Justin
Gates, Tim
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4 Team 17
5.5 Team 12
4.5 Team 17

4 Team 19

6 Team 15

9 Team 6

5 Team 8







